

CITY COUNCIL



Official Resolution of Councilor Ricardo Arroyo

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council extends its Congratulations to:

Barbara Gibbs

In Recognition of:

Tireless Service to Foster Inclusion, Freedom, and Equity

Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council recognizes Barbara Gibbs for her dedicated leadership and service over the decades working selflessly, tirelessly, and gracefully in the Hyde Park community, impacting and touching countless lives. Be it further Resolved that the Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to, and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.



Bu:	Edward	m.	T. lynn
	On.	$\Lambda \Lambda$	esident of the City Council
Attest:	alley	YM	Lerk of the City of Boston
Offered	D		Lerk of the City of Boston
Date: 7	June 10,	2022	